
I N T E R N A T I O N A LI N T E R N A T I O N A L

“Re-Fridgee-Eighter”  Sunday February 23

In Running Colour  Saturday May 31

Waterloo Classic  Sunday June 15

Dirty Dash  Sunday July 6

ENDURrun  August 10-17

Harvest Half Marathon  Saturday September 13

Baden Road Races  Saturday May 10

ENDURrace  Saturday April 12 & 26

8 KM

8 Mile

3 KM

4 KM Fun Run

1 KM Fun Run

10 KM

5 KM

3 KM

8 KM

4 KM

1 KM Kids Run

Ultimate

Sport

Guest - Stage

Half Marathon

Quarter Marathon

Half Mile Kids Run

7 Mile
5 KM
1 KM

200m Kids Run 

$40

$40

$30

$40

$30

$40

$40

$30

$40

$35

$30

$350

$150

$30

$65

$40

$20

$40
$40
$30
$20

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

5 KM - April 12
8 KM - April 26

Both

2.5 KM - April 12
2.5 KM - April 26

Both

$30
$30
$50

$20
$20
$30

Series Registration Form



Laurier Loop  Sunday September 28

Santa Pur-suit  Saturday December 13

REMEMBERrun  Saturday November 8

Oktoberfest Run  Sunday October 19

5 KM

3 KM

1 KM Fun Run
(Less $15 with full santa from last year)

8 KM
5 KM

2.5 KM

10 KM
5 KM

200m Kids Run

$45

$40

$35

$40
$40
$30

$40
$40
$20

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

Entry Fee $

  10 KM Individual
   5 KM Individual
2.5 KM Individual

5 KM Relay (2x2.5 KM)

 10 KM Relay (4x2.5 KM)

 10 KM Relay (2x5 KM)

$30
$30
$30

$30
$30
$30

ea
ea
ea

Runner Information
Entry fees are non-refundable, non-transferable and non-deferrable.

Name:____________________________________________________

Address:_________________________________________________

City:__________________________________  Province:__________

Postal Code:__________________  Phone:___________________

Email:____________________________________________________
D.O.B. (dd/mm/yyyy):____________T-shirt size:_____/______
                                                                                                                                      (M/F - XS, S, M, L, XL)

Waiver, Release and Indemnification: In Consideration of your acceptance of my 
entry, I hereby, on behalf of myself, my heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, 
waive and release all rights and claims for damages that I may have against the 
civil offices, any sponsors, additional insureds, affiliated organizations or organizers 
and all their respective agents and representatives as a result of my participation 
in this event.  I specifically acknowledge that I have read the above warning and 
understand it, that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to participate in this 
event, and that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in such participation, and 
fully accept such risks. I hereby agree to periodic electronic and physical mailings, 
and I consent to the reproduction of any photographs, video and voice recordings 
of the undersigned in any advertising or promotions.  I understand entry fees to 
be non-transferable, non-deferrable, and non-refundable.  By submitting this, I 
acknowledge having read, and understood, and agreed to the above waiver, release 
and indemnification.  IMPORTANT NOTE: The signatory acknowledges that this 
event is organized and operated by THE WATERLOO 10 KM CLASSIC ROAD RACE 
INC., a non-share capital corporation incorporated under the laws of the Province of 
Ontario and all rights and remedies shall be governed accordingly.

Signature:______________________________________________________


